Friday, March 29, 2019

2019 Costa Mesa High School

@ Costa Mesa High School in Costa Mesa, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS

HS AA
HS AA
HS AA
HS AA
HS AA
HS AA
HS AA

HS A - Round 1
HS A - Round 1
HS A - Round 1
HS A - Round 1
HS A - Round 1

HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2

SAAA
SAAA
SAAA
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Individual Equipment
Individual Movement
Design Analysis
General Effect 1
General Effect 2
Design Clinician
Timing & Penalties
Chief Judge
Tech
Announcer
Contest Director

Last Updated on 3/25/2019 at 2:15 PM

Performance Schedule (as of 03/25/19)

SCHOOL

Santiago High School (GG)
Newport Harbor High School
Mark Keppel High School
Buena Park High School
Beckman High School A
Lakewood High School
Palos Verdes Peninsula High School

BREAK

El Rancho High School
El Modena High School
Troy High School
Capistrano Valley High School
Ocean View High School

BREAK

Marina High School
Saddleback High School
North Torrance High School
Chatsworth Charter High School
Tesoro High School
Katella High School
Rosemead High School

BREAK

Costa Mesa High School
South Torrance High School
Trabuco Hills High School (JV)
Mira Costa High School
Huntington Beach High School
La Serna High School

AWARDS

Kandice Wiggs
Jackie Campbell
Dan Campbell
James Goodrich
Jack Pursifull
Jack Pursifull
Jonathan Chang
James Goodrich
Sharon Kramer
Kelsey Weisenberger
Becky Fleishman

PERFORM

6:00 PM
6:07 PM
6:14 PM
6:21 PM
6:28 PM
6:35 PM
6:42 PM

6:49 PM

6:56 PM
7:03 PM
7:10 PM
7:17 PM
7:24 PM

7:31PM

7:45 PM
7:52 PM
7:59 PM
8:06 PM
8:13 PM
8:20 PM
8:27 PM

8:34 PM

8:41 PM
8:48 PM
8:55 PM
9:02 PM
9:09 PM
9:16 PM

9:23 PM




